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KERT
( 2014 )

per flauto dolce e pianoforte
for recorder and piano

pour flûte à bec et piano

KERT was commissioned by the Rajec Music Spring festival

KERT 

(in Hungarian language) 

=

GARDEN 
GARTEN
JARDIN

GIARDINO

兯▫
PUUTARHA

◐
ZÁHRADA

DĀRZS

ࡒࢺ
JARDIM

AED

สวน

СAД
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.

https://www.free-scores.com


Piano

q = 84 - 88  (>80)

6

6

&

poco

?

9

9

&

poco

Kert
( 2014 )

Peter Machajdík
*1961

makh.eye.deek
  ジォぱゅゐぼ

ㇸ 楨
ցଜࢇҡ

Copyright © 2014 by Peter Machajdík

(all rights reserved)

GEMA    SOZA

www.machajdik.com

c. 7'00''

Recorder



12

12

?

poco

15

6 6 6

15

&

6 6 6

?

17

17

subito 

jœ jœ jœ jœ

Kert

2



22 jœ

22

& ?

26

26

3
3

&

29

29

?

? &

Kert

3



35

35

39

39

45

45

sim.

Kert

4



54

54

&

63

63

?

69

69

sim. (fino alla m. 105)

Kert

5



77

77

83

83

3
3

89

89

6
6

6

6

3 3
3 3

Kert

6



93

93 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3
3 3

100

100 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3

3
3

3

rit. q = 80

107

107

t ?

sim.

Kert

7



112

112

115

115

3
3

3

3

&

119

119

?

6

6

&

Kert

8



123

123

?

rit.

129

129

q = 84 - 88

sim.

137

137

&

Kert

9



141

6 6

141
6

6

6

6

6 6

6
6

6
6

6

6

6 6

6 6 ?

145

145

& ? & ?

149

149

Kert

10



153

3
3

153

3
3

jœ jœ
rit.

157

157

3
3

q = 80

162

162

Please send information about any public performance(s) of KERT before the concert(s) to the composer via  
www.machajdik.com/public.html 

Your information about the concert(s) will be put on Peter Machajdik's official website www.machajdik.com

According to the General Terms and Conditions you need to apply all concert information to the author rights society (performance 
rights organization) in the country of the public performance of KERT  [e.g., GEMA, PRS, PPL, AKM, SACEM, ASCAP, BUMA STEMRA, 
SESAC, SOCAN, CMRRA, SIAE, SADAIC, SABAM, APRA, IMRO, SUISA, UCMR, EAU, TONO, KODA, SOZA, TEOSTO, STIM, ZAIKS, LATGA, 
OSA, AKKA-LAA, MSG, STEF, JASRAC 傘 荒耂 汶惏騙癭eヮ備 , SOKOJ, SGAE, ARTISJUS, SAZAS, WAMI, UACRR (УААСП), ABRAMUS, GEA, 
KOMCA (ଞ˲̀ࢵ߆ࡸୣ), MCSC (渚83 辿惏騙尔`ヮ), ACUM (ם"וקא), CASH ( ʰ騙凡rﾕ騙 re耗), RAO (PAO), BOИС]. 
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For a recording of KERT you are kindly requested to send a sample of a sound file to Peter Machajdik via   

https://www.machajdik.com/public.html 

Thanks!

For information about the composer, please visit  https://www.machajdik.com
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